
Ocean Racquet Condo Assoc  

Proposed Budget October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2020

 279 Units

 Monthly-$375

  

2018-19 Monthly

Per Unit 

Assessment 2019-20

INCOME:

04110 Maintenance Assessment       1255550 104625 375 1255500

04111 Rental Income-Premier Realty 6000 600 2 7200

04115 Rental Contribution          138821 14414 52 172966

04117 Clubhouse Fee                3000 208 1 2500

04118 Guard/Parking Fee            42000 3750 13 45000

04120 Miscellaneous Income         2000 583 2 7000

04125 Fines 0 0 0 0

04160 Late Fees                    1000 42 0 500

04210 Interest Income              500 42 0 500

                                       ______________ ______________ ______________  ______________

          Subtotal Income              1448871 124264 445 1491166

 

EXPENSES

 

BUILDING MAINTENANCE

05120 Elevator                     6000 550 2 6600

05300 Building Maintenance         45000 3333 12 40000

05600 Termite Bond                 1500 125 0 1500

                                       ______________ ______________ ______________  ______________

               BUILDING MAINTENANCE    52500 4008 14 48100

 

GROUND MAINTENANCE

06330 Insect Control - Grounds     3500 382 1 4580

06540 Landscape Contract           34356 2863 10 34356

06555 Mulch/Tree Trimming 13000 917 3 11000

06550 Landscape Maintenance 24510 583 2 7000

                                       ______________ ______________ ______________  ______________

               GROUND MAINTENANCE      75366 4745 17 56936

 

GATES/SECURITY

07180 Community Service Officers   155000 11833 42 142000

                                       ______________ ______________ ______________  ______________

               GATES/SECURITY          155000 11833 42 142000

 

AMENITY/POOL/PARK/REC ARE

07370 Pool Maintenance/Repair 20000 1250 4 15000

                                       ______________ ______________ ______________  ______________

               AMENITY/POOL/PARK/REC AR 20000 1250 4 15000

 

UTILITIES

07610 Cable Service                150000 15017 54 180200

07620 Electricity - General        50000 3625 13 43500

07628 Gas                          1000 83 0 1000

07660 Trash Service                20000 1917 7 23000

07690 Water/Sewer                  158000 12500 45 150000

                                       ______________ ______________ ______________  ______________

               UTILITIES               379000 33142 119 397700

 

ON-SITE PAYROLL

07960 On-Site Maintenance Payroll  156537 14254 51 171045

07965 On-Site Office Payroll       44979 3875 14 46496

07972 Uniforms 100 42 0 500

07995 Workers Compensation         15000 1208 4 14500

                                       ______________ ______________ ______________  ______________

               ON-SITE PAYROLL         216616 19378 69 232541

 

2019-2020



MANAGEMENT/ADMIN COSTS

08020 Bank Charges                 500 133 0 1600

08040 Professional Fees - Legal/Acc 7000 542 2 6500

08250 Fees Payable to Division     1116 93 0 1116

08400 Insurance-Wind/Prop/Liab/Umb 122087 12312 44 147748

08420 Insurance - Flood            64900 5471 20 65648

08483 License and Fees             2500 208 1 2500

08560 Management Fees              30000 2700 10 32400

08680 Office & Admin Expense       14436 1214 4 14571

08710 Postage                      4000 333 1 4000

08715 Social Committee 1000 83 0 1000

08716 Owner Activities 0 250 1 3000

08800 Computer  Support 0 100 0 1200

08950 Depreciation Expense 0 0 0 0

08970 Uncollectable/Bad Debt Exp.  0 0 0 0

08980 Contingencies                1500 83 0 1000

                                       ______________ ______________ ______________  ______________

               MANAGEMENT/ADMIN COSTS  249039 23524 84 282283

RESERVE

09010 Pooled Reserve Contribution  301350 26384 95 316606

                                       ______________ ______________ ______________  ______________

               RESERVE                 301350 26384 95 316606

 

          TOTAL EXPENSES               1448871 124264 445 1491166

 

          Current Year Net  Income/(loss 0 0 0 0

Approved:_______________________________________ Date:______________


